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For Sale Used CarsGEORGE W. CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

BUSINESS LOT
Located on North Liberty Street 50 x 125 $3650.

ICE CREAM AND SANDWICH SHOP
Down town location, busy confectionery $500

GROCERY WITH LIVING QUARTERS
Good neighborhood grocery with living-quarter- s, rente for $100 00 a

month, priced at $8500 including good fixtures and clean stock.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
Good brick business building, hss 4 modern furnished apartments. 3

business rentals revenue $367 a month, priced at $36,900.

CONCRETE BUSINESS BUILDING
40 x 60 building, lot la 100 x 100. 3 modern apartments and 3 business

rentals, revenue $445 a month Priced at $37,500.

CALABA & HABERNICHT, REALTORS

CITY
T ana Seduced tor ajwerk sale! I BR Bungalow, LX. DR. K. Bullt-ln- e. Nook,

feet. ImmmcI SMth laundry trays. Cooking Mid water heating electric.
Hmiiiii aula t4iul Corner lot. Close t bus and aehoola.

9 MO--) m Ham. Ut. DR. K. Bath. uilt-I- a. All plastered. Fireplace,
Jmi mint, Traye Cooking and water heating electric. Heating oil ctr- -j

ruletor. Close to ova and aehoola. Home Hat been newly redecorated.
Lovery yard. Idoal location to stores, bua and aehoola.

11.799-- -9 BR Bungalow. LR. DM. K. Butlt-ln- s. Bath. AU plastered. HW
Floon. Baaameat wMh laundry trays. Cooking and water heating olec--
trte. Auto, oil furnace. Close to bua and aehoola. Lota of ahrube, beau
tiful laws. Walnut tree. Good location. Corner lot.

SUBURBAN
I Mfr.i Acre. S BR new homo LR. DR. K. Built -- Ins. Cokklng. electric.

Hmimi oil. Close to rade achool. Good welt, Imm. possession. Located

$ 0O-T- New 9 BR home with unfinished upstairs. Cooking and
water hooting electric. Heating oil. Barn 30 x 40. All fenced. large
walnut trees. Immediate possession.

BUSLNESS

eU0 Booming Mouae' Specious room living quarters. 4 BR upstairs.
Double plumtotetg. Basement. Cooking and water heating electrte.
Heating oawduot AU furniture for upatalra gooa with deal. Income 9130

per month-pro- a Uvtnf quarters. This la very clean home In a good
iocoti i.

lLtOO-Mn- drm Cmtr I cottages plua living quarters. Cottages are com- -
pktely furniohod. LQ are partly furnished Oroeaes app. $49 Per
month. Located on 98 C North.

FARM
so la Acres. Borne buildings. Family orchard. Springs. 30 Acres fenced.

One m Uton ead a half ft. of fir plua eome alder. imm. Income on

RENTAL PROPERTY
Modern $ room home with extra

bed room up, V. blinds, elec. water
heater. New 3 room rental on rear ofof lot. located In cood residential
district, close to grade and Jr. Hi
school. A good buy for $0&OO.

SOUTH OF TOWN
Very attractive modern home. 3 Abed rooms, hardwood floors, fire-

place, electric heat, utility room,
elec. water heater, lot Is 110x130, lota to
of trees. Located lust off the Hiway

good terms 410,500
I BED ROOM HOME MODERN In
3 bed rooms down. 1 bod room up

with space for additional room, fire
place, nard wood floors, basement
with auto oil furnact, this attractive
home is app. years old. fenced In
back yard, within I block from the
St. Vincent de Paul School and
Church. $13,700.

RUDY F. CALABA BROKER
HABBY HABERNICHT BROKER
LOU KLUMPP SALESMAN

PHONE
$1300.00 DOWN

New 3 Bdrm. House on corner lot.
East." Plastered. Hdw. floors. Full
price $7500. Call Mr. Crawford.

$2500.00 DOWN. acre lot. 3 Bdrm. Home. East.
3 years old. V. blinds. Hdw. floors,
close to city bus. Full price $7350.
Call Mr. Crawford. a
BUSINESS LIVING QUARTERS

Grocery, store. Service station, ca--
rase. 4 Bdrm. Home. Lot 120x120.
Groasmg over $3500 per month. This
Is a bargain at $15,000. call
AMUNDSON.

BURT PICHA,
Phono 331$ -

GRABENHORST
House In good location South near

Leslie School. 3 bdrms, plus Bleeping
porch, carpeting In llv. rm, goes. Lrge
lot with family fruit, single garaxe.
home is In very nice condition. THIS
IS A GOOD BARGAIN AT $3,730.00.
TERMS.

HIGHWAY BUSINESS LOCATION
3 acrea located on main Pac.j High

way South. 400 ft. frontage fine loca-
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

ELSNER MOTOR CO..
353 N. High - Salem. Oregos,

Hudson
SALES SERVICE .PART 1

Free estlmatea overhauling
body and fender repair pa tc ting

"Give Shrock a try. reutf know why"
Shrock Motor Ca.

Phone 9302 Selena--
CASrTfOrl UCUf CAR Ph tM

Transportation
WANTED: Riders to k from Salens.

Hours 9-- 9. rvorence Rocker, 1UM
Prince Road. Kerser District,

McKILLOP REAL ESTATE
' 16t South High

rv

an boo North BR kunealow. Bath.

Phona 4111 Evenings
For Prompt. Courteous Service,

NELSON
CLOSE IN HOME

PLUS $69 MO. INCOME
A modern newly redecorated plas

tered home with L-- R.. Kit, nook. bath. A.
3 bdrms.. fplace, piped sawdust heat- -
plus 3 rm. apt. renting for aoa per mo.

3 BDRM. HOME BARGAIN
Mod. Dlastered home. L. R-- . dinette.

Kit.. 3 bdrms.. bath, utility rm, large
unfinished attic, hwd. firs., fplace. elec.
water heater, garage, near bua. $7500.

NELSON &

anterior. waU to wall carpeting, earase. Sk blk. to bua, school close,
ware lawn end shrub.

9 MO Moron. lareje let. 10 130. Newly decorated inside and out, 1 BR
bungalow. LR. DR. K. Bull tins. Bath. oU host, garage, bua- - and achool
riaae, fruit and nut trees,

ft 7MN E . 1 BR houeo. Bath. LR. DR. K. BullUna. Venetian Blinds, plastered
j interior. HW Fir floors. Basement electric cooking, bua by door.

, school close, large lot. very nice yard and shrubs, weeping willow
tree ia bock, Immediate possession.

1 J LOTS
. SI me Fine lots 1 city llmlU. located South.

4 3e-Ca- urt Stta. four lots on main street. I ft. of roadway,
fasua Sevan Lota, aa erty llmlU. aU in same block, good location east.

s piiisiness oppohtunity Chet L Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS Thee. O. Nelson
Rm! 300-- 3 Masonic Bldg.. 406 State St.

Ph. 4413 or 4633, Eves.fl maB restaurant, $40.00 a month rent, complete equipment, aeats about
33 people, new dioh washing machine. Immediate possession.

B4 .000 Plua Inventory, nice hardware store, good location, lease with option.

S6JS0 Garage and Storage, stock and equipment, auto body repair shop,
raooline. lease, good location downtown.

$000 Grocery, vory good locaUon. walkln cooler, other equipment,

331 North High Phone 5838

For Sale Real folate

M. Geiger, Realtor
WOULD YOU LIKE TO SEE THIS

SUBURBAN PROPERTY?
A 3 rm. house and l' seres at Tur-

ner with a lot of oak trees for $3200.
An unfinished 3 bedrm. house East,

a large lot about 100 by 180' all for
$3450.

Less than two yra. old house. Two
bedrma. living, kitchen and modern
plumbing, also garage for $3650.

IN ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
A three rm. house with large lot

about 90 by 127', paved st. and side-
walk, and a place to build another
house for $4950.

Here la your opportunity to finish an
unfinished house with a basement In
the Salem Heights Dist.

NORTH PROPERTY
A one bedrm. house with ' acre of

land, good bus service in city limits.
Priced 96650.

Look at this bargain in Capitola Dist.
A three bedrm house, oil heat, large
lot. East front, one blk. to bus. $6800.

M. Geiger, Realtor
3309 Portland Rd. Phone

$6300
2 -- Bed room home, very neat. Hdwd.

St fir firs.. Living Rm., comb. Dining
Rm. St Kitchen. Elect, ht.. insulated.
Finished attic could serve at spare
bedroom. Large garage, good location.

4 Bedrooms - $8300
Good home on corner lot. Hdwd. firs.,

basement, oil furnace. Close in. West
Salem.

Make an Offer
Nearly new. very attract.

home. Hdwd. firs., elect, heat. Vene-
tian Blinda. Corner lot. Bus by the
door.

66 Acre Farm
Nr. Monmouth. Fruit, berries, hsy

land, timber 8c pasture. Large farm
house. Barn, chicken house, ' ml. to
sch. $7500 full price. $2500 will han-
dle.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 EDGEWATEH PHONE 5109
LATl built 2 BR. home with unfin.

attic. Located N. E. on bua line. Haa
elect, heat, attached .garage. H. W.
floors. 91.000 down. bal. $51 per mo.
FuU price $7,500. Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

193 S. High SL Ph. 4121. Eves. 35561

Fear Sale Farms
99 ACRES; 40 A. In cultivation, ber

ries At grain; 19 A. Umber pasture;
year around spring; new 4 room house:
well with pressure pump; bsth; elec-
tricity; poultry house St barn. $13.-9- 00

00. Terms can be arranged.
39 Acrea; 13 A. in cultivation, ber

ries Jt cover crop: 12 A. pasture: 130
cords of old growth wood: year around
spring St creek; 9 room house; bath St
electricity: barn: poultry bouse: fam
ily orchard; cow; 3 horses: poultry a
some farm equipment. 910.500 00.

Lee Ohmart & Co.
Realtors

477 Court St.
Evening Phone 5514 Day Phone
Fall Ranch Catalog
By STROUT. Just Out!

DESCRIBES over outstanding
ranch, home, resort bargains. Mailed
Free. STROUT REALTY. 510 S.W. 3rd
Ave., Portland 4. Oregon.

FARMS
269 A. good bldgs. 220 A In cult.

Willamette and Amity type soil. North
of Salem. Price $60.0jM lncl. equipment.

205 A. well lmprvd. 120 A In cult.
Bethel School Dist, $18,000.

201 A. about 180 In cult, practically
all Willamette sUt located In North
Howell Prairie, good bldga. Priced for
quick sale. Terms can be arranged.

35 A. 13 in cult. Willamette soil, large
house and barn. $8500.

4 Farm Loans

A. N. Duncan, Realtor
13-- Ladd Sc Bush Bank Bldg.
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR

PHONE 76M
33 A. 19 A. cul. 9 A. new strawber-

ries. 9 A. prunes, 1 A. cherries. 7 rm.
mod hse . barn and hen hse. Elec
stove and some mach. $9000. cash.

10 A. KEIZER DIST. 9 A. sLberries.
family orcliard, gd. bldg site. $7M0.

13 A. gi Acres Besverdam 97500.
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR

459 Court Street
Ph. 7696. Eves. 24789. 25141. 24683

CXcXUsTVe LlSTlNCs"- -
913300 Dandy 4 bdrm. home with

beautiful lot. dn. rm.. nook. dbl. plum.,
firpi., full bsmt., furnace. 150x150 cor-
ner lot. Fruit, nuts. North. Call Ray
Davis.

$14.750 Beautiful 9 yr. old 4 bdrm.
home. Has large Iv. rm.. dn. rm., kit.,
bath, hwd. fla. throughout, party room,
flrpl. and bar in full basement, acre,
fenced. A good buy. Call Ray Davis.

DAIRY AND GRAIN
393 A. all in cult! v. 9 rm. house,

large dairy barn, family fruit and nuta.
IFT. ditch, creek. All bottom land. Only
$33,009. CaU Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 CHEMEKETA ST.
Ph. 3793 Eves. 9441

A PR6DUCT16N FARM
111 Acres 14 A Orchard, 4 A Ber-

ries, 97 A. cult. 33 A. Pasture at Tim-
ber. 3 houses Owner's very neat.
Farm completely equipped and house
furnished. Barn. etc. 4 cows one calf.
$19,000 and It does not have to be all
cash. No. 1021.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
301 South High Phone 9303

Sun, and evq. iw juzz
S3 A. valley farm, all tillable. 7 rm.
house, barn and other outbuildings.
Orchard and 3 good wells. H. P. Whit-a- x

er. Rt U Monmouth. Ore. Call at
Alrlle.

Acreage

living quarters bock or. srore, must see to appreciate.

COME IN OR CALL 5131 OR 8620
PHONE EVENINGS 0001 - fits - 4031

IIUBBS CO.

HUBBS CO.
Capitol

3031
phone

Silverton Phono 3584-

ESTATE COLUMN
REDUCED

1 rooma, I bedrms.. plastered, full
basement, furnace. Not new but la
neat and clean. $7000. No. 297.

FOUR CORNERS
Compact, very well built 4 rooms.

Garage typo house. Modern. One Acre.
$4500. No. 11.

OFF LANCASTER DRIVE
I rooma. 1 bedrma. Cove ceilings.

Oak floors, large oil circulator Includ-
ed Attsched garage. Neat coiy.
87900. No. 131.

CLOSE IN
4 largo rooma. 1 bedrooms, plastered,

concrete foundation, automatic hot
water. Caa range and oil circulator. In-

cluded. Garage. $4300. No. 131.
ENGLEWOOD

Better than average home In fine
neighborhood. Beautiful yard. S bed-
room home plus one extra room. At-
tached garace. $11,900. No. 316.

VERY DESIRABLE
Lot 10$ x 190 graded street, city

water, (as. t miles to city center. On
bus. Peaches, walnuts. Restricted resi-
dential district, $M: $300 down. $l a
month.

Phono $343

LR. DR. K. BullUAs. Nook, plastered

C0n REALTORS
OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS AGAIN
A 3 bedroom homo with a partially

finished upstairs located on a U aero
tract aa n clean suouroan aistrici. inn
is close in property and only, one block
from ctty bus line. At s7.09 it priced
under today 'a market; Immediate pos
session. --

SUBURBAN
Room for the children to play; for

the dog to run; vow wHl find those in
the cut St cocy little home located at
66 Park Ave.. 3 bedrooms, tract $3 x
300; rather than disturb the occupants
let us show-- It to you; yea. you may
drive by. Tun price is ss.soo.

NICE THINGS COME IN .'SMALL.
PACKAGES

Here la a cozy 3 bedroom pro-fa- b

ricated homo located fat the McKinley
arada achool district, electric heat.
insulated, large garage. About $1,300
down, balance monthly wui bur u. wo
will bo happy to show you this prop
erty.

CO., REALTORS
Phone -

31.400 CLEAN late built partially
furnished 3 BR. home. Northeast. Else,
wtr. htr., wired for range. Carafe.
Lota of fruit and berries. Immediate
possession. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

1?3 S. High Ph. 4131. tvea. 3330$

$100 MODERN S BR. home Ingle-wo- od

Diet. l' yra. old. Auto. beat.
Venetian blinds. Bua at door. This la a
good buy.

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

133 S rDxti ph. 4H1, Evea. 530

$1300 CLEAN rm. home, close in.
South. Hardwood floor, oil furnace.
aloe, wtr htr., wired for range, ar

garace. Immediate possession. $3,000
saws wiu nanaie. .

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

133 S- - High Ph. 4131. Era. 35306

- New 2 Bedrm. Home
$6,000 $1,060 CASH, bal. Ilka rant

Wired for elec. range. Utility rm, largo
gauge. Mveiy anaoo ust, ,

See Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State St.. Rm. 4 Phono 34-$- 31

3 Bedrm., $9800
Modern homo with view. Rwd. floors.

Orspiase. living rm-- dtninc rm, kitch-
en, full basement, double garage, good
lawn, fjne ihrubbery, on A. Bua by
door. City water. This homo haa been
well oared for and m in first class eona
Will stand close trurpection.

WALTER MUSGRAVE
REALTORS

1233 Editawater Phono $10f

4 Bedrms., Hollywood"
Almost now homo ta extra goad

eond. run bamt., auto, ofj funu. fire
place, iota of cloeet spseo. sua at front
door. Nlo yard and shrubs Reduced to
$13,650. i.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtors
3306 TalrsTounds Rd. Phona I4S3

Englewood School Dist.
Mew a rm. noma, rancn type, a pen- -

rooma. utility rm.. attached garage. In-- 1
sulated weather stripped. For sale
by owner at O. L appralaaL $1000.
Phono

tiM- -i VR. OLD small homo. I
bdrm., hwd. floors. Hollywood dlstrlot.
Call Ed. Luxlnboal.

. Hnff Real Estate Co.
CeTEMtinSTAlX,

BUS AT DOOR SUBURBAN
Very neat and trim. 3 bed room

home with app. ' acre of land.-lot- s

filbert trees, located close to fine
ranrte achool and suburban store

$6750.

COOD BUY ON A NEW HOME
Well built 3 bed room home, wall

wall carpeting, wired for range,
elec. water heater, oil heat, over 1000
sq. feet of floor space move right

$3150. j

tSUBSTANTIAL 6 ROOM HOME
Living room, dining room, 1 bed

room, kitchen and bath down. 3 bed
rooma up. full basement with oil fur-
nace, elec. water heater. Close to all
schools $8050.

331 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 583S
EVE. PHONE 3773 OR

3210
$850.00 DOWN

Balance Monthly, New 4 room A
Bath, all plastered. Utility Rm. Elec.
water heater, wired for range. Call
Mr. Plcha.

$5250.00
S room House. 3 Bdrm. North, near

St. Vincent de Paul Church school,
good buy for someone. Call Mr.

Plcha.
FLORIST. NURSERY k HOME

',' acre nursery, 2 Green houses.
Store Bldg. all stock fc equip. 3 Bdrm.
Home on hiway. CaU "ELMER"
AMUNDSON.

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

SPECIALS
SERVICE STATION

Located at busy Intersection 3 bay
station, pumping to 12.000 gal. Good
lease, owner leaving city. Prioa $5,330.

OWNER LEAVING CITY
$1,000.00 down $70 mo. Price $7,300.

New home In excell. condition. Plas-
tered, wired for elec. range, elec. wat-
er htr. and elec. water system. Quick
possession. Lawn Ac shrubs in. Insulated

elec. heat, ample garden space.

FAIRMOUNT PARK
DONT MISS THIS 100 x 150 ft. cor-

ner lot, $ rm. bung, type home unfin.
upstairs, automatic heat, basmt, dble.
garage, owner must sell.

TT7J. 7973, 4661

mi Your property wim us

NE WS
IDEAL FAMILY FARM

S3 ac. Willamette silt loam, few acrea
timber, bal. In cultivation including 4
ac. fllberta. 3 ac. blackberries. 1 ac. R.

cherries, 1 ac. thorn less logsns, 31,
ac. boysens. $ ac. prunes, well with
elec. pump, creek at spring, fairly
good $ rm. house with bsth St elec.
lights, complete with team, 11 dairy
head, 3 brood sows 4c farm machinery.
$17,500.

If these do not meet your require-
ments tell us whst you want. We prob-
ably have it luted.

NELSON,

Owner Leaving City
Selling very attractive 3 bdrm. home

at reduced price. Rosodale dist. Hdwd.
firs. V. blinds. Insl. Bsmt.

yard. 1733 Madison. Ph. 7009.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

OWN YOUR OWN
ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT. 9 rooma.

Comer lot. Price $4200.
CLOSE IN. Well-locat- ed 9 bedrm.

home. Haa large living rm. with
fireplace, dining rm., and kitchen.
Basement. Shade trees. Price $6000.

BRAND NEW. Immediate possession. 9
rooms weu constructed. UaK
floors. OU furnace: att. garage. Lot
approx. 73 x 150. Price reduced to
$8600.

$ ACRES. 4 room house. Chicken house.
3 A. Boyienberries; 300 strawberry
plants. Family orchard. Shade trees.
Price $3150. For these and many
more CALL or SEE

JAMES B. HARTMAN
OR K. N. VOORHEES

with

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

"31 years of dependable service
to home owners."

344 State St. Phone 9261

97.900.00 IVa ACRES of very good
oil in very good location with 3 bdrm

house partly furnished. Large barn,
beautiful setting with oak grove. Imm.
pose. Good terms.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 So. Com! St. Ph. 4590; Eve.
LOOK! LOOK! LOOK!

$330000 BUYS this restaurant doing
very good business. This will pay out
In 3 months. No phone calls, please.
Shown appointment only.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
$49 So. Coml St. Ph, 4500: Eva.

99 .500.00 LOVELY 3 bdrm. home
East, hwd. firs, throughout. V. blinds,
fireplace, coved ceiling, basement, nice
yard, very good terms. 1mm. post. Must
be sold by Saturday. App. only, no
phone calls by appointment.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

949 Bo. Coml St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

Ed Byrkit & Co.
$5250 NEW

LR. Dinette. 1 B.R. Bath, kitchen
and utility. $900.00 down.

$7500.001 yr. old. large lot, 3 B.R,
L.R., kitchen St bath. Hwd. floors.
West Salem.

$7600.00 So. L.R. Dinette. 9 BJt.1
kitchen and bath, utility and garage.
Lot 90 X 129. $1500.00 down.

$5790 NORTH
L.R. D.R. Kitchen. 3 B.R. Bath. In-

closed back porch, garage. Lot $0 x 190.
Fruit, nuts & berries. 31.000 00 down.

$11,000.00 Englewood dkrt Nice LJL
Hwd floors, fireplace. Dining room,
kitchen, 3 B.R 'a. and Bath. Fine largo
Bamt. Auto air conditioned piped fur.

Ed Byrkit & Co.
emeketa Phon
msT to live in ihia new

house. Urge lot, located NX WIU sell
this week. $7500.00.

One blk of city limit. N R. $ B.R.
bouse. Ifc acre lot. good lot, fruit trees,
Imm. possession. $6950,

Keiser, 1 year old, 9 room house, Mj

A. lot. on paved rd. close to Soh. and
store. $8950.

3 B.R. house, on paved street, oloee
to grade ach. and but stop, lot 99 x
100. Bargain at $4950. $1600 down.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
17$ 9. Commercial Phone $84i

Salem's Better Homes
Per sale by

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

Englewood School District
Almost new 9 bearm. nome. $iejoo.
9 BEDRM. HOME. Dbl plumbing,

basement, auto, oil beat, double ga-
rage, plenty of shade trees St shrubs.
912.650.

3 BEDRM. MODERN HOME with $
bedrm. furnished home In rear renting
for $90. 919.800.

The Real Estate Market
43SN.HIrhSt. Phone

OWNER Leaving city. S BE home,
LR. DR. Kitchen. H.W. floors. Pull
basement. Unfinlah. upstairs. Lot 90 x
100. Englewood Dist. phone 1473

Eva phone 3779 or

Acreage
ONLY $5750.00

29 acrea excellent location 1 mile
town. Large house, 7 acres of new
berries, 8 stanchion barn, other out-
buildings. Tractor and equipment. A
very good place at a reasonable price.

C. E. Coville, Broker
Turner. Oregon Phone 22

AN OPPORTUNITY FOR A HOME"
A good ten acres. 200 yds oft 99E.

AU clear, good black soil. All under
cultivation. 2 bdrm. house, fair out-
buildings, 4 walnut trees loaded. $3350
Including $200 worth of shingles. Near
school and bua. This price for 1 week
only.

M. D. Looney, with
William E. Moses

331 'i State Phone 4993
7 ACRES. 16' x 24 unfinished house.

livable. $1500 for equity. Balance, easy
terms. Will take car or truck in trade.
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
Umber Ac piling. Thia la a
real opportunity.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

390 N. glgtl St. phone
Motel

Oceanlake for Income property in
lam,. Write statesman gox B13.

94300 STOCK of groceries, fixtures
and bldg. WeU located. South, on bua
Una. Doing about $2,900 per month.
Thia la a buy. can o. v. xiume witn

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

DAILY CROSSWORD

inpu horn 1 isratee heatee.
chicken house, atabte. Is acre, $6400.
113 Park Ave,

YOUR CHOICE
II lota. 6xl3S feet, located north

of Salem in fir and oak. trees. $69.00
down. 910 a month.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
301 So. High St. Phone $303

.... . . ..OK n m mvj i ..U...V.Van. ...hl. Will t- -k late model
car on part payment. Call at 1311
Broeaway or rn. asia oviween i.w
A.M. to T:00 P.M.

4 BED ROOM house, lot 77x300. 3639
Brooks Ave. $0000 00.

BY OWNER: 3 bedrm. house. Utility
rm, garage, large lot. Glen Creek
Rd. Clooe In. Ph. 7161.

S RM. House. 4s A. Hot water
heater. Wired for alec, range. In city
limits. $4000. Call 463 Evergreen.

NOTICE!
T.- .- - 4i nrMal A new aale

bulletin listing City Homes, Business
PrmwIlM Arreaeea, Ruildina Lota.
and Farms!. Yours for the asking.
U you wisn a copy cau vr w
to the .

'

HOMTJSEEKERS AGENCY
Silverton, Oregon

pnone Mam is
$500 DOWN, balance on monthly

pytata. Small new house on large
creek lot. ztaa i raoe oi

E rrCHISON. REALTOR
Phone 7690 '

ENGLEWOOD. Older type. S bdrm
haa. plastered and papered. S rm. apt.
in rear. $6000.

HOLLYWOOD DIST. New $ rm. hsa,
floor furnace, do. to acL, nice lawn,
Gd. homo for $8390.

REDUCED FOR QUICK SALE. Mod.
1 bdrm. home on Ig. tot. Lots of fruit
and berries 36650. rum. can be bought.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
459 Court St.

Ph. 7606. Evea.

4 Bedrm Home $2000 dn.
Bal $30 mo. Partly furnished. Llv.

rm. din. rm. kitchen, bath, utility, t
bedrms dn, 3 bedrma up. 1 acre. bam.
ben house. Peas Oct 1st. Price $7800.

Sec Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham, Realtors

341 State, rm. 4 Phone 9963
WANTED $10,000 on two separate

mortgages. One new. well built resi-
dence, and one business and Income
property. Want straight $ yr. mortgage
at $. For Information can 4899.

UNFINISHED HOME
In Kaiser Dist. with 4 acre on a

corner. Material there to finish it. AU
wiring and plumbing Installed. $4790
for everything and only $1750 down:

"Cv Kilgore Real Estate
42$ S. I3th y Phona 4859

. ktizm dist. i; Acre
New plastered homo. $ rooma and

U.R. 3 rooms upatalra unfinished. Hwd.
firs, furnace, wired for, range, elea.
water heater, attached garage. Owner
leaving town would like to sail soon.
If you are looking for a bom of thai
typo this can't bo boat. $1790 down.
Full price $8750. - -- ...

"C" Kilgore Real Estate
421 1. th Phone 4TT1

KEIZER DISTRICT
On aero with a new unfinished

house (water from electrle proasura
pump In kitchen) wired for range, two
bedrooms. Just $3000.

THREE BEDROOMS
Insulated, electric heat, base meat,

fireplace, lovely grounds, double ga-
rage. $9800.

. DUPLET. .
Nloely located on popular street,

food bus service, near stores. $10409.
UNIMPROVED ACREAGE

South of the city between old and
now No. 09 highways. Total of 7',4 acrea
wit about 0 acrea cane berries. $4390.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phona P3..600.00! La1 built 3-- bR homo
eated in Kelxer Dist. Elect wtr htr. oil
floor furnace, cloaa to achool and bua.
$1400 down will handle.

CaU Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
Igf 8. Higti St. Ph. 4131; Eyes.

9 ROOl modern. Good location!
auto, beat, half block to bua. East part
city. Largo lot. This house la in fin
condition and prioed to sell. Let ua
show you.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

LEE OHMART A

RAILROAD SPECIAL
Buy thai older etyle S bedroom homo

aorated en Missien at., full basement
wmh wood famooa. fully furnished ex-
cept ranee ai refer, eloae to Bush grade

chooL Owner wanta $6,000. It's a rent

j""' ATTENTION. PLEASE 1

Our saleslady, Mrs. MankerU. has an
attractive and very desirable eountry-tik- e

placo with lovely bedrooms. An
ppomtanent la nacaaaary. Her homo
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